

| SPONSOR LEVELS | PRESENTING SPONSOR | DREAM SPONSOR | HOPE SPONSOR |
|---|-----------------------|------------------|-----------------|
| | \$50,000 | \$25,000 | \$10,000 |
| Designated party space with 3 Premium Tables at Dream Big Event | <u>^</u> | | |
| Opportunity to speak at Dream Big Event | 2 | | |
| Recognition as Presenting Sponsor at Dream Big Event | <u>R</u> | | |
| Custom video of your team creating a Dream Bedroom Makeover | 2 | | |
| Recognition at Dream Big Event | <u>R</u> | 8 | <u>×</u> |
| Admission for Guests at Dream Big Event | 30 Guests | 20 Guests | 10 Guests |
| Logo on all event promotional materials and at event | <u>×</u> | 2 | 2 |
| Dream Bedroom Makeover days | 3 | 2 | 1 |
| Social Media posts | 3 | 2 | 1 |
| Premium Seating | 2 | ×. | 2 |



PARTNER WITH US TO CHANGE A CHILD'S LIFE!

Saturday, November 9, 2024 The Matrix Club | Naperville, IL

2024 DREAM BIG SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

SPONSOR INFORMATION

Please print name as you wish to be recognized.

| Contact Name: | |
|-----------------|------|
| Company: | |
| Address: | |
| City/State/Zip: | |
| Email: | |
| Phone: | |

PAYMENT

Online sponsorship payments accepted at: bit.ly/2023Sponsor

Amount: \$_____

Type (circle one) **Check Visa MasterCard AMEX Discover** Checks payable to Special Spaces Chicagoland

Card Holder's Name:_____

Card Number: _____

Exp Date:_____Security Code: _____

Signature: _____

Special Spaces EIN: 42-1641574

Yes, I would like to change a child's life by partnering with Special Spaces!

| | \$50,000 |
|---------------|---------------------|
| | \$25,000 |
| HOPE SPONSOR | \$10,000 |
| TABLE SPONSOR | ^{\$} 1,500 |
| | |

Please email this form to: Andrea.tutkaluk@specialspaces.org OR Mail to: Special Spaces, Attn: Andrea Tutkaluk 2863 W. 95th Street, Suite 143-226, Naperville, IL 60564 Questions call Andrea Tutkaluk: 312.953.7921



PARTNER WITH US TO CHANGE A CHILD'S LIFE!

Saturday, November 9, 2024 The Matrix Club | Naperville, IL